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C
Position Horse Score Detail
st Name: TL TIWAIQ 91 A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Prince Abdul TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 20
Aziz Bin Khalid 19.5 19 19.5 20
Turky Al iri - Al
urky Al Sudairi B&T 18 175 17.5 18
Aziziyah Stud
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19 18.5
2nd Name: MESHAL GL 90.5 A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
Colour: grey
Owner: Hisham TYPE 19 19.5 19 19
Abdulazaz A m 185 19 185 19
Alh -
amdan B&T 18 18 18 18
Albatool Stud
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19
3rd Name: SULTAN AL- 90.25 A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
IBDAA
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 18.5
Owner: P. Fahad m 19 185 19 185
Salman Sultan Al B&T 18 18 18 175
Saud - Al Ibdaa
Stud LEGS 155 15 155 15
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 18.5
4th  Name: MEQDAM 90.13 A.S. AP. C.D. M.C.

RAZZIN

Colour: grey

Owner: Sultan
Khaled Mohammad

Almazyad - Razzin
Stud LEGS 155 155 155 155

19 19 19 19.5
19 18.5 19 19

Rl G

B&T 18 17.5 18 18

MOVE 19 185 18.5 19



5th Name: AWAIS AL 20
ENAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMAD BIN
MUHAMED AL RAJHI
- al rajhiah stud

A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
19

19.5 19 19
19 19.5 19 19
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 18
LEGS 16 15 14.5 15

MOVE 19 18.5 19 19

6th Name: RS GHARER 90
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Bader
Abdulaziz
Abdulrhman Alyabis

A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
19 19 19 19.5
18.5 19 19 19.5

Rl G

B&T 17 18 17.5 185
LEGS 15 155 15,5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18.5

7th Name: ZAIN AL 89.13
MUAWD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Asalt Najd
Lic - Al Muawd Stud

A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
19 19 19 19.5
19 19.5 195 195
18 17.5 17.5 17

LEGS 155 145 145 15

MOVE 185 18,5 185 17.5

> 7|2

8th  Name: SAHM AL 88.5 A.S. AP. C.D. M.C.
ENAYA
Colour: grey
Owner: TARIG BIN
MOHAMMED E
ENAYA - ENAYA
STUD LEGS 15 15.5 15 15

TYPE 18,5 18.5 18.5 19
18,5 18.5 19 19.5

B&T 17 17 17.5 17.5

MOVE 19 185 185 18.5

9th Name: MANSOOR AD 88.5 A.S. A.P. C.D. M.C.
Colour: bay
Owner: Nawwaf TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19
Muhammad 18.5 18.5 18.5 19
Huwaider Al B&T 175 175 175 17.5
Mansour

LEGS 155 155 155 15.5
MOVE 18 18 185 18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: KAREEM
ALSAYED

Colour: grey
Owner: Nasr Obaid
Salem Bazhir

Name: SHAMEKH A
Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmad
Abdalrhman Marzoq
Allheaby

Name: HS RAYAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Basil Ali
Hussein Al Essa

Name: BASSAM AL
WASEEL

Colour: grey
Owner: Bader
Mohammed
Abdulrahman
Almusalam - Al
Muslimia Horse
Stud

Name: JBR
ALKHALID

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
GHAZI ABDULLAH
ALQURASHI - Umm
Al - Qura Stud

87.63

87.5

87.38

87.13

87

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

Rl G

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

> &=

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

&

LEGS

MOVE

HENGEY HORE
S

18
17.5
17.5
15
18.5

18
18
17.5
14.5
18.5

18
17.5
17
14.5
19.5

A.S.
18.5
18
17
15
17.5

18.5

18.5

17.5
15
18

18.5
18
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
18
15

18.5

A.P.
18
18.5
17.5
15
18

A.S. A.P. C.D.

18.5

18.5

17.5
15
19

A.S. A.P. C.D.

18
18
17.5
15
18.5

A.S. A.P. C.D.

18
17.5
17.5

15

19

C.D.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18

A.S. A.P. C.D.

18
17.5
17
15
18.5

18.5
18
17
15

18.5

18
18
17
15
19

M.C.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

M.C.
18.5
18
18
15.5
18.5

M.C.
18
18
18
15
19

M.C.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

M.C.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5



15th

16th

Name: ASEEL AL
ENAYA

Colour: bay
Owner: Abbas Ali
Hussain Al-
Ramadan - Al-
Rawan Stud

Name: SAHAM AK
Colour: bay

Owner: Saad Khalaf
Abdullah Alshamary
- Alkhila Stud

Name: TAIM
ALENNAP
Colour: bay
Owner: Nawwaf
Muhammad
Huwaider Al
Mansour

Name: RAIHAN
SHALY

Colour: bay
Owner: Safar
Abdulrhman
Mohammad
Alshalawi - Shaly
Stud

Name: NAYAF
ALMELAAF

Colour: bay

Owner: Mobaisem
Saleh Abdulah
Abdulah Alsorieh
Alyami - Al Meelaf
Stud

86.88

86.38

A.S. A.P. C.D.
18.5 18.5 18
18.5 18.5 19
17 17.5 17
LEGS 14 14.5 14
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5

A.S. A.P. C.D.
18 18 18
18 18 18.5

Rl IR

B&T 17 16.5 16.5
LEGS 14.5 15 14.5
MOVE 19 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.C.

18.5

18.5

17.5
15
18

M.C.

18.5
18.5
17
15
18.5



Judges

Name: SARI
NUDRAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Omar Ali
Fahad Aljasir -
Nudrah Stud

Name: BORHAN
ATHBAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Muhammed
Naseer Fonisan
Alsehani - Al
Sultanah Stud

Name: MARZAN L N J
Colour: bay

Owner: Ahmad
Othman Abdallah
Linjawi - Linjawi
Arabian Stud

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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